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Code Check-ID Date Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposit Balance
1/1/'2022 $3,092.06

47200 DEP 2/1/2022 Robert Velcheck Personal Donation to Schol. $112.00 $3,204.06
47215 ET-1 3/21/2022 Fiddyment Farm NA Donation to Scholarship Acct $500.00 $3,704.06
47215 ET-2 4/14/2022 South Cirby NA Donation to Scholarship Acct $100.00 $3,804.06
48200 1015 5/31/2022 Jenna Burd 2022 Scholarship Award $300.00 $3,504.06
48200 1016 6/13/2022 Nico Nielsen 2022 Scholarship Award $300.00 $3,204.06
48200 1017 6/21/2022 Gavin Valdemoro 2022 Scholarship Award $300.00 $2,904.06
47200 1013 9/1/2022 Katherine Solis 2021 check lost-voided $300.00 $3,204.06
48200 1018 9/1/2022 Katherine Solis Replacement of 1013 check $300.00 $2,904.06
48200 1019 9/8/2022 Ryan Santos 2022 School Award $300.00 $2,604.06
48200 ET3 3/6/2023 Roseville Heights Donation to Scholarship Acct $340.00 $2,944.06
47215 ET4 3/17/2023 South Cirby NA Donation to Scholarship Acct $200.00 $3,144.06
48200 1020 7/12/2023 Lori Ennis Folders for Schol. Certificates $24.77 $3,119.29
48200 1021 8/13/2023 Jason Nelson 2023 Scholarship Award $500.00 $2,619.29
48200 1022 8/13/2023 Kate Vincent 2023 Scholarship Award $500.00 $2,119.29
48200 1023 8/20/2023 Emily Sonke 2023 Scholarship Award $500.00 $1,619.29


